High Speed Multi-Head Weighers
A Weighpack multihead weigher is a well-proven and reliable weighing machine. Our multihead combination weighers
can offer you a machine, that meets your specific needs and ensures optimum handling of hardware and technical
products.
Our multihead weighers are designed to meet the increasing demands of precision and speed during the weighing
process with hardware products. The multihead weigher uses vibration to transport and distribute products into the

min)*
Machine
size
(diameter
mm)
Top
cone
diameter
(mm)
Feed
trays
width
(mm)
WPLCMH10 10 2.5 15 2 8 32 35 80 80 1.000 300 120
WPLCMH10-EXT 10 5 30 3 12 32 35 100 100 1.400 450 175
WPMH10 10 4 15 5 20 32 50 120 125 1.350 380 160
WPMH10L 10 6 60 5 20 32 50 150 125 1.500 380 160
WPMH12 12 4 30 5 20 40 40 120 125 1.450 420 160
WPMH12L 12 6 60 5 20 40 40 150 180 1.550 420 160
WPLCMH14 14 2.5 15 2 8 32 45 80 100 1.200 350 125
WPLCMH14-EXT 14 5 30 3 12 32 45 100 120 1.500 570 175
WPMH14 14 4 30 5 20 50 65 120 180 1.670 480 175
WPMH14L 14 6 60 5 20 50 65 150 180 1.750 480 175
*All values depending on specific product characteristics